
                 

Date Day WCH U18 WCH U23 WCS U14 WCH U23

21.08.21 Saturday Opening

22.08.21 Sunday Team U18 Women

23.08.21 Monday Team U18 Men

24.08.21 Tuesday Tandem U18 Mix
Tandem U18 W/M

Opening

25.08.21 Wednesday Sprint U18 W/M Tandem mix i Par mix

26.08.21 Thursday Single U18 W/M Single W/M

27.08.21 Friday Opening Opening

28.08.21 Saturday Team U23 Men Team U23 Women

29.08.21 Sunday Tandem U23 M Team U23 W (if needed)
Tandem U23 W

30.08.21 Monday Sprint U23 M
Tandem U23 mix

Sprint U23 W

31.08.21 Tuesday Single U23 M Single U23 W
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